



2018 Sidewalk Curb/Pedestrian Ramp (ADA)
Installation Program
Bid Tab
 Bid Number 1802-004

Bid Opening:
 March 2, 2018
 10:30 AM

Item #	Item	Qty	Unit	Strada		Chadwick Contracting		Copenhaver Construction	
				Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total
Component 1									
1802-004--01-01	Curb and Gutter Removal and Replacement	5300	linear foot	\$ 29.00	\$ 153,700.00	\$ 29.99	\$ 158,947.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 201,400.00
1802-004--01-02	Sidewalk Removal and Replacement (Special)	5296	square foot	\$ 7.75	\$ 41,044.00	\$ 6.25	\$ 33,100.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 52,960.00
1802-004--01-03	Sidewalk Removal	935	square foot	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,402.50	\$ 5.15	\$ 4,815.25	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,805.00
1802-004--01-04	Variable Height (0 inch to 12 inch) Monolithic Retaining Curb/Sidewalk (Special)	100	linear foot	\$ 1.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 3,600.00
1802-004--01-05	Restoration	4000	square foot	\$ 0.01	\$ 40.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 4,000.00
1802-004--01-06	Detectable Warnings	135	each	\$ 150.00	\$ 20,250.00	\$ 205.00	\$ 27,675.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 33,750.00
1802-004--01-07	Portland Concrete Sidewalk 5-foot	50	square foot	\$ 7.50	\$ 375.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 550.00
<i>Component 1 Subtotal</i>						\$ 216,911.50		\$ 232,037.25	\$ 299,065.00
Component 2									
1802-004--02-01	Sidewalk Removal and Replacement	6300	square foot	7	\$ 44,100.00	6.75	\$ 42,525.00	9	\$ 56,700.00
1802-004--02-02	Detectable Warnings	10	each	150	\$ 1,500.00	205	\$ 2,050.00	300	\$ 3,000.00
<i>Component 2 Subtotal</i>						\$ 45,600.00		\$ 44,575.00	\$ 59,700.00
Totals		As Read		\$	262,511.50	\$	276,612.25	\$	358,765.00
		As Calculated		\$	262,511.50	\$	276,612.25	\$	358,765.00



2018 Sidewalk Curb/Pedestrian Ramp (ADA)
Installation Program
Bid Tab
 Bid Number 1802-004

Bid Opening:
 March 2, 2018
 10:30 AM

Item #	Item	Qty	Unit	Bergquist & Zimmerman		Schroeder & Schroeder		Alliance Contractors Inc.	
				Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total
Component 1									
1802-004--01-01	Curb and Gutter Removal and Replacement	5300	linear foot	\$ 49.50	\$ 262,350.00	\$ 37.50	\$ 198,750.00	\$ 40.20	\$ 213,060.00
1802-004--01-02	Sidewalk Removal and Replacement (Special)	5296	square foot	\$ 7.00	\$ 37,072.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 45,016.00	\$ 13.70	\$ 72,555.20
1802-004--01-03	Sidewalk Removal	935	square foot	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,402.50	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,870.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,805.00
1802-004--01-04	Variable Height (0 inch to 12 inch) Monolithic Retaining Curb/Sidewalk (Special)	100	linear foot	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00
1802-004--01-05	Restoration	4000	square foot	\$ 1.50	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 1.22	\$ 4,880.00
1802-004--01-06	Detectable Warnings	135	each	\$ 110.00	\$ 14,850.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 67,500.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 16,875.00
1802-004--01-07	Portland Concrete Sidewalk 5-foot	50	square foot	\$ 10.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 500.00
<i>Component 1 Subtotal</i>						\$ 323,174.50		\$ 329,386.00	\$ 312,675.20
Component 2									
1802-004--02-01	Sidewalk Removal and Replacement	6300	square foot	7	\$ 44,100.00	8.5	\$ 53,550.00	13.7	\$ 86,310.00
1802-004--02-02	Detectable Warnings	10	each	110	\$ 1,100.00	500	\$ 5,000.00	125	\$ 1,250.00
<i>Component 2 Subtotal</i>						\$ 45,200.00		\$ 58,550.00	\$ 87,560.00
Totals		As Read		\$	368,374.50	\$	387,936.00	\$	400,235.20
		As Calculated		\$	368,374.50	\$	387,936.00	\$	400,235.20